
Nebraska

 

Who is my Provider Relations Representative?
Sr. Provider Relations Representative 

Contact Information Counties Systems

Michelle Hartman
Michelle.Hartman@wellcare.com
Cell: 1-402-328-5408
Office: 1-402-328-5408 

Butler, Cass, Gage, 
Johnson, Lancaster, 
Nemaha, Otoe,  
Pawnee, Richardson, 
Saunders, Seward

Tribal Liaison

Provider Relations Representative  

Contact Information Counties Systems

Christine French
christine.french@wellcare.com
Cell: 1-402-639-0771
Office: 1-402-384-3022 

Iowa
Children’s Hospital 
Methodist

Network Management Specialist

Contact Information Counties Systems

Jessica Wykert
Jessica.Wykert@wellcare.com
Cell: 1-402-350-4230 

Arthur, Banner, Box 
Butte, Chase, Cherry, 
Cheyenne, Dawes, Deuel, 
Dundy, Frontier, Garden, 
Grant, Hayes, Hitchcock, 
Hooker, Keith, Kimball, 
Lincoln, Logan, 
McPherson, Morrill, 
Perkins, Red Willow, 
Scotts Bluff, Sheridan, 
Sioux, Thomas

All Colorado Facilities,  
All Wyoming Facilities

Submit Appointment Agendas (Fax 1-813-464-8879) or email at: agenda@wellcare.com

Quality care is a team effort.  
Thank you for playing a starring role!
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Sr. Provider Relations Representative 

Contact Information Counties Systems

Kami Hudson
Kami.Hudson@wellcare.com
Cell: 1-308-227-8301 

Adams, Blaine, 
Boone, Brown, Clay, 
Custer, Filmore, 
Franklin, Furnas, 
Garfield, Hall, 
Hamilton, Harlan, 
Howard, Jefferson, 
Kearney, Keya Paha, 
Loup, Merrick, 
Nance, Nuckolls, 
Phelps, Platte, 
Polk, Rock, Saline, 
Sherman, Thayer, 
Valley, Webster, 
Wheeler, York

FQHC's 
- Good Neighbor Community Health 
- Charles Drew 
- Heartland Health Center 
- Midtown Health Center 
- OneWorld 
- Blue Stem Health Center 
- Nebraska Urban Indian Coalition
- Community Action Partnership 

Provider Relations Representative

Contact Information Counties Systems

Angela Tran
Angela.Tran@wellcare.com
Cell: 1-402-378-4376 

Antelope, Boyd, 
Burt, Cedar, Colfax, 
Cuming, Dakota, 
Dixon, Dodge, Holt, 
Knox, Madison, 
Pierce, Sarpy, 
Stanton, Thurston, 
Washington, Wayne 
*South Dakota

CHI Health Partners - Omaha 

Provider Relations Representative

Contact Information Counties Systems

Kayla Baumberger
Kayla.Baumberger@wellcare.com
Cell: 1-402-909-3435
Office: 1-402-384-3035 

Douglas NHP/ UNMC 
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